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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

A lissa  Denardo1709
Angie 's

8.750 8.950 9.1009.150 35.950
6T 2T 3T 3T 1 

1 

Jess ica  S taples1753
W orld C lass

8.800 8.600 9.2508.700 35.350
5 5 7 1 2 

2 

Abiga il Heple r1707
M.T.G

8.450 8.950 8.5009.375 35.275
10T 2T 1 10T 3 

3 

T a tiana  Quatrochi1744
Revolutions

9.250 8.250 8.4759.150 35.125
1 8 3T 12 4T

4T

S ydney Law rence1743
Vt Gmg

9.200 8.300 9.1008.525 35.125
2 7 9 3T 4T

4T

M addy A ltie r i1757
W orld C lass

8.750 8.325 8.8509.200 35.125
6T 6 2 6 4T

4T

M aya  Jenkins1760
W orld C lass

8.450 9.100 8.5008.975 35.025
10T 1 5 10T 7 

7 

Lillian Fa rrow1755
W orld C lass

9.100 8.200 8.6508.625 34.575
4 9 8 8T 8 

8 

C la ra  Pa tton1747
Exce l

8.500 8.700 8.8008.450 34.450
8T 4 10 7 9 

9 

Nico le  Centre llo1734
Galax y

9.150 7.750 9.0008.300 34.200
3 10 11 5 10 

10 

Jenna  S w yers1724
Trudeau's

8.300 7.550 9.1508.875 33.875
12 11 6 2 11 

11 

Nancy W right1732
Ny  Gold Star

7.800 7.450 8.4007.525 31.175
13 12 13 13 12 

12 

Er in M oore1896
Revolutions

8.500 0.000 8.6507.600 24.750
8T 13T 12 8T 13 

13 

Ka tie  Ham pston1726
Twist 'N F lip

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
14 13T 14 14 14 

14 
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